10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:35 AM

11:10 AM

11:55 AM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:25 PM

1:50 PM

2:15PM

2:40 PM

3:00 PM

3:20 PM

4:00 PM

2023 Woods Trail Run

Order of Events

Opening Ceremony & National Anthem

Junior High School GIRLS

Junior High School BOYS

5th Seed High School GIRLS

5th Seed High School BOYS

4th Seed High School GIRLS

4th Seed High School BOYS

3rd Seed High School GIRLS

3rd Seed High School BOYS

2nd Seed High School GIRLS

2nd Seed High School BOYS

1st Seed High School GIRLS

1st Seed High School BOYS

Awards Ceremony



