2023 Woods Trail Run

Order of Events

10:00 AM	Opening Ceremony & National Anthem
10:15 AM	Junior High School GIRLS
10:35 AM	Junior High School BOYS
11:10 AM	5th Seed High School GIRLS
11:55 AM	5th Seed High School BOYS
12:30 PM	4th Seed High School GIRLS
1:00 PM	4th Seed High School BOYS
1:25 PM	3rd Seed High School GIRLS
1:50 PM	3rd Seed High School BOYS
2:15 PM	2nd Seed High School GIRLS
2:40 PM	2nd Seed High School BOYS
3:00 PM	1st Seed High School GIRLS
3:20 PM	1st Seed High School BOYS
4:00 PM	Awards Ceremony